Fogliol

Giudici Sassari ed Olbia al 4 giu 2023 senza ausiliari

Ultimo Tessera
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SS0613
SS0890
SS0636
SS1414
SS1211
SS1415
SS1003
SS1416
SS1417
SS1277
SS0674
SS1183
SS1008
SS1221
SS0298
SS1210
SS0316
SS1074
SS1135
SS1318
SS1227
SS0008
SS1418
SS1419
SS1224
SS0318
SS1363
SS1341
SS1420
SS1334
SS0010
SS0997
SS1104
SS1081
SS1281
SS1149
SS1215
SS1216
SS0001
SS0893
SS0889
SS1357
SS1225
SS1421
SS0758
SS1314
SS1050
SS1320
SS0406
SS1422

Cognome

ALTANA
ARIPPA
BECCU
BORTOLATO
CABONI
CAMPAGNA
CARBONI
CASU
CHIRIGONI
COSSIGA
COSsU
COSsU
DEIANA
DIANA
FENU
FERRERI
FIRINAIU
GOSELI
GRANDOLFO
IDINI
LONGU
MAINI
MASIA
MASIA
MELONI
MELONI
MIGHELI
MUCCELLI
MURA
NIEDDU
NIEDDU
NUGHES
PECORARI
PERALTA
PERUZZU
PIANA
PINDUCCIU
PINDUCCIU
PINNA
PINNA
PINNA
RIZZU
SALARIS
SANNA
SECHI
SECHI
SERRA
SPANU
TOLA
UNALI

Nome

ANTONELLO
ROSANGELA
OTTAVIO

FILIPPO

SIMONA

ERGIO

ALBA

MARIANNA
VALERIO ANTONIO
MARIA CONCETTA
ANDREA

ROBERTA
DAMIANA

NICOLA

GIORGIO GIOVANNI
ALICE

MAURA SILVANA
MARIA

ELEONORA

IKA

ANTONIO
VINCENZO
CHIARA

PIER GIOVANNI
ANNA RITA
QUIRICO
GIANFRANCA
SILVIA

ANTONIO
GIGLIOLA CARLA
MARIO DOMENICO
SALVATORE
CLAUDIA MARIA
MARCELLO MARIO
ANGELA
TELESFORO
GABRIELE
GIOVANNI LUCA
ENRICO

GIOVANNI

ITALO

RAIMONDO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
SEBASTIANO RENATO
GIANFRANCO
GIOVANNI LUIGI
FABIANO
RAIMONDO

PAOLA NICOLETTA
CARMEN
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Nascita

12011968
18011960
25021948
20061974
11051971
19091980
06111963
13022005
14041972
20021964
10101980
30011964
26061970
30071973
28011957
07101969
15011951
31051964
30121966
25011973
16061971
04041956
19102011
24061961
18071964
08091944
31101977
05041982
26041987
04111960
04051964
14121962
22101985
14111965
31051979
25041974
12102001
23011969
26031943
30081954
20021947
28081972
01091955
09011963
10021966
05101966
03051979
22011971
03021959
17101977
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Fogliol

2023  SS0259 ZAPPINO GAVINO 17021935 SS
2023  SS0943 ZARA FRANCO 17121964 SS
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